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NERGY STAR

Commercial Ovens

Moffat Limited - E23M3 : E23M3

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:

ENERGY STAR Partner:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Oven Type:

Fuel Type:

Size:

Convection Mode Production Capacity (lbs/hr):
Half-Size Sheet Pan Capacity:

Electric Oven Convection Mode Idle Energy
Rate (kW):

Convection Mode Cooking Energy Efficiency
(%):

Input Rate (kW):

Date Available on Market:

Date Certified:

Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

3891775
Moffat Limited
Moffat Limited
E23M3

E23M3
Convection
Electric
Half-size

27.3

3

0.62

71

2.7

2010-05-24
2024-08-23

United States, Canada
Yes

Captured On:
04/25/2025




